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Houten

WEDERMND

has demonstrated that it has a VCU system for the realisation of safety control
in accordance with the guidelines:

VCU 2011/05

Evaluation of the VCU system was carried out in accordance with the procedures for
VCU system certification of TUV Nederland for the application area:

Temporary employment services for the lifting & hoisting market.

(Nace code: N78)

This certification is subject to an annual evaluation by TUV Nederland.

Certificate registration
number:

Date of issue :

Valid till ;

Date of first certificate :

18102/4.2

29-08-2016
290-09-2019
17-02-2009
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Managing Director
Dhr. EW.A.C. Franken
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TUOV Nederland

De Waal 21 C

5684 PH Best

T: +31 (0) 499 — 339 500
F: +31 (0) 499 — 339 509
E: info@tuv.nl

W: www . tuv.nl




